Peak Pipe Systems, Smeckley Wood Close, Chesterfield Trading Estate, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9PZ.
t: +44 (0)1246 262793 | e: sales@peakpipesystems.com | w: www.peakpipesystems.com
Registered Office Address: Controlpoint House, Carrwood Road, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, UK, S41 9QB
Registered in England No: 8030086 VAT No: GB 234 9655 81
PPSS12 Page 1 of 3 ISSUE 07
CLEARDUCT™
DATA SHEET
Ø90mm to Ø315mm

Outside
diameter
Min. (mm)
Outside
diameter
Max (mm)
Ovality
(Max)
SDR11
Wall Thickness
Min. (mm)
SDR11
Wall
Thickness
Max. (mm)
CDHKN090X**M 90 90.6 1.8 8.2 9.2
CDHKN110X**M 110 110.7 2.2 10.0 11.1
CDHKN125X**M 125 125.8 2.5 11.4 12.7
CDHKN140X**M 140 140.9 2.8 12.7 14.1
CDHKN160X**M 160 161.0 3.2 14.6 16.2
CDHKN180X**M 180 181.1 3.6 16.4 18.2
CDHKN200X**M 200 201.2 4.0 18.2 20.2
CDHKN225X**M 225 226.4 4.5 20.5 22.7
CDHKN250X**M 250 251.5 5.0 22.7 25.1
CDHKN280X**M 280 281.7 9.8 25.4 28.1
CDHKN315X**M 315 316.9 11.1 28.6 31.6
All dimensions are to be measured at 23 ±20C
COILED PIPE AVAILBILITY (HIGHLIGHTED)
Peak Pipe Systems, Smeckley Wood Close, Chesterfield Trading Estate, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9PZ.